



GLOBAL BIOFUEL AWARDS 2024

06 JUNE 2024

India Expo Centre, *
Greater Noida, U.P., India





Organizer





AWARDS NOMINATION CATEGORIES

- Largest Biofuel Producer of the Year
- Biggest Bio- Ethanol Producer of the Year
- Biggest Methanol Producer of the Year
- Biggest Bio Diesel Producer of the Year
- Biggest Biogas Producer of the Year
- Biggest Biomass Producer of the Year
- Biggest Green Hydrogen Producer of the Year
- Largest Biofuel Plant Developer of the Year
- Best Technology Provider in Biofuel Sector



- Largest Aggregator of RUCO of the Year
- Best Machinery Manufacturers for Biofuel Sector
- Largest Raw Material Supplier in Biofuel Sector
- · Biofuel Man of The Year
- · Best Researcher in Biofuel Sector
- Startup of the Year in Biofuel Sector
- Women Entrepreneur of the Year in Biofuel Sector
- Biofuel Consultant of the Year
- Best Engineering Procurement Company in Biofuel Sector



LOBAL BIOFUE **AWARDS 2024**

06 JUNE 2024 I India Expo Centre, Greater Noida, U.P., India

NOMINATION FORM						
Company Profile						
Nominee Name						
Organization Name						
Designation						
Telephone	Mobile					
Email						
Correspondence Address						
Category Applied for						
Nomination Charges per Category						
Award Nomination Charges - Rs 10,000 /- +GST@ 18%						
Payment Options:						
1) NEFT / RTGS Beneficiary Name : Indian Exhibition Services, A/c No- 000774084208,						
IFSC Code - IDIB000N044, Name of the Bank- Indian Bank, Branch - Nehru Place, New Delhi. 2) Cheque / DD: in Favor of "Indian Exhibition Services" Payable at New Delhi						
Online through globalbiofuelawa	-					
Global Biofuel Awards 2024						
Apply online at globalbiofuelawa						

- 2) Fill the Nomination form and send a scan copy at event@ies-india.com
- 3) Send hard copy of the Nomination Form at

Indian Exhibition Services

C-322, 3rd Floor, Tower-C, Noida One IT Park, Sushil Marg, Sector 62, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201309

Mob: 9811913376, +91 98715 58227, +91 91426 59818

Email: event@ies-india.com, balram@biofuelexpo.com, Web: globalbiofuelawards.com

Global Biofuel Awards 2024

- Selected nominees has to submit their actual data with the proof to the jury for the applied respective category for the evaluation purpose.
- Selected nominations may be called for evaluation presentation to the Jury at New Delhi. Nomination must reach by 17:00 hrs, on 30th June 2024.
- Nominees can apply from both the way though hard copy or online.
- One organization can apply more than one Category but maximum three categories will be accepted only.
- Delegate fees would be league to both day conference & award night.
- Our awards follow an editorially independent process. Employees and their immediate relatives are ineligible for

Sig	nature		Date		
•	and delegate fee collection. T	ntent generation, publicity and revenue ge The names of sponsors are prominently ack as per our published sponsorship benefits	knowledged on		
	There is no monetary component to any of our awards and these are limited to a memento and a certificate for all awards.				
	entries are summarily rejected	d.	wards our aware	is promoted and an sach	





GLOBAL BIOFUEL AWARDS 2024

ORGANIZER

GREEN SOCIETY OF INDIA (GSI)



Green Society of India (GSI) is a registered and non- profit organization under the societies registration act XXI of 1860 with its head office in New Delhi (India)and working for the environment protection with the aim to create environmental awareness and Involved in research, investigative, educational work in the field of pollution, forest, wildlife, land & water use and various aspects of the environment.

Media Partners





















Digital Sugar Trade Partner



CONTACT US

Indian Exhibition Services

C-322, 3rd Floor, Tower-C, Noida One IT Park, Sushil Marg, Sector 62, Noida, U. P.-201309, India Mob.: 9811913376, +91 98715 58227, +91 91426 59818, Email: event@ies-india.com, balram@biofuelexpo.com Web: www.biofuelexpo.com